
Rolofaller
Starting at
Lawn Sweepers

1663Cub Cadet w/46" Deck
100 hra. 1 yr. warranty Uyiwy & 61ft Cirtlftcitu
Cub Cadet 2185 w/ 48" Deck

Inoersoll 4016 Tractor 16hf
Ingeraoll 4020 Tractor 20 h|

Cub Cadet 2140, w/ 42" Deck w/ 42" Snow
Blower lentil VISA, Disewr, Farm Plan, Hastw Card3225 Cub CadetTractor 22h| Cub Cadet Snow Blower-fita100 Series

3186 Cub Cadet 18 hi
3165 Cub CadetTractor 16 hi
2135 Cub CadetTractor 13 h|
2155 Cub Cadet 15hi
2165 Cub Cadet 16 hi
2186 Cub Cadet 18 h|

Cub Cadet Chii irVac
Grasahoi ir 720 Turn 20h|
BCAG 2252 22 hi
BCAG 2561 25h| ymsc

EQUIPMENT
SCAG SSZIB h| w/ 48* Deck

I 1 l 1 I 1 CTTD I 1 I Iqj

COUPON
FREE I

5 Gal. Bucket of Oil for [ |
Pre-Season Uptime Service .

Scheduled by2/20/99! l!

o
0

R.R.#3, Rt 45, Spring Mills, PA 16875
(814)422-8805 or (800)547-3465

http://www.padirectory.com/ValleyEquipment/
[i i—: cz3j i—i i—i i—i i—i i—i m i— i—i i—i cO

BWHITE em4" BhESSIDN |H 2|lMMr SCJUS JOL IfllHusqvama g6lenco<r'4s>

VfiLLEYQqipmeNT
, Rt. 45, Spring Mills,
22-8805 or (814) 547-34

VALLEY EQUIPMENT
* . Jl.

My-D-Hand D36' Elevator
rrath 52* Ai

White 6045 4x4
ier Elevator

White 8310 4x4, Cab
18 apd Power Shift
E-Z Trail Bale Rack

E-Z Flow Gravity Boxea

irs 3518 Fori leßox
Miller Pro Forage Box
Hay Tedder
Kino Kutter, 8’ blade
Heaston 375010' to 17* Rake Tedder
Heaaton 1320Disc Mower Conditioner

Hesaton 540Round Baler
Thomaa 1333,43 hi Skid Loader
Puahmowers
Starting at
Trimmer*
Starting at
Chamaawa
Starting at
Snowblowera
Starting at
Snowbladea
Starting at

Ma;
12969
>2499

119500
$7BOOO

9x16 $1260
9xlB $1399

230 Bu $1199
300 Bu $1399

17599

11399

118900

113400
116900
$179

$lBO

$239

$399

$699'

1399

13899
>2199
12699
12499
12799

Used Equipment

1996 CaM IH4210 PS, Powerthlft, 1 yr war-
ranty
66 hp w ILoader. 260 Houra, ExcallentCondition

900 80
Caaa 300,40h|

Tractor, Good Condition
Tractor

International 384, 27 hp Tractor, Good Condi-
tion
Casa 1212,6 S hp Tractor, Powar Shift, Good
Condition
New Loader Oi >tion
Case 1394,65 hp. Power ShiftTractor, Good
Condition
New Loader Option
1996 Thomas Skid Steer,350 hra 35 hp, 1 yr
warranty

CubLo-Boy 154wl60" Deck
New Idea 555 SquareBaler
w I Thrower. Good Condition
Hesston 4600 Square Baler
wI Thrower. Good Condition
International 090 Haybine

John Deere 1209 Haj

492 New Holland Ha; rblne, Excellent Condition
36 ft. Hay Grain Elevator, Good Condition

1996 Hesston 1340 12ft. Diacbine-
Center pivot Excellent Condition, 1 warrant
New Idea 362Manure Spreader, Good Condition

Loni

rblne

$21900

$2OOO
$5600

$6900
$3299

$lO5OO
$3299

$13500

$4599
$3400

$3500

$7OO
$7OO

11599

$13500

$4299

$2599
$2OOO

$599


